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Contact	Directory	-	Name,	Extension	Number	&	Email	(Academic	Year	2024-2025)	  

  
 SCHOOL	MANAGEMENT	AND	LEADERSHIP	  
#	 Name	 Designation	 Email	 Phone	
1	 Eva	Sanchez	 School	Principal	 principal@spanishschool.ae 800 
2	 Angela	Devore	 Vice	Principal	 vp@spanishschool.ae 890 
3	 Antonio	Campos	 Head	of	Studies	 head.of.studies@spanishschool.ae 844 
4	 Andrea	Hernandez	 Senior	HR	&	Operations	Manager	 hr@spanishschoool.ae 811 
5	 Sajida	Moussa	 Head	of	MOE	Curriculum	 Head.of.MOE@spanishschool.ae 820 
6	 Yvette	Flippen	 Head	of	English	Curriculum	 Head.of.ESL@spanishschool.ae 839 
7	 Veronica	Montoro	 Head	of	Inclusion	 head.of.inclusion@spanishschool.ae 855 
8	 Julia	Abad	 Admissions	&	Student	Affairs	 admissions@spanishschool.ae 822 
9	 María	Pérez	 Cycle	1	&	2	Coordinator	 maria.perez@spanishschool.ae 829 
10	 Laura	Santamaría	 KG	Coordinator	 laura.santamaria@spanishschool.ae 815 

  
 HOMEROOMS/ CLASSROOM ASSISTANTS  
11	 Gabriela	Rodriguez	 HR	1º de	Infantil/Pre-Kg	A	 gabriela.rodriguez@spanishschool.ae 824 

12	 Hanadi	Kafarnawi	 Classroom	Assistant	(Pre-KG	A)	
Classroom	Assistants	Coordinator	 hanadi.kafarnawi@spanishschool.ae 824 

13	 Andrea	Arreal	 HR	1º	de	Infantil/Pre-Kg	B	 andrea.arreal@spanishschool.ae 817 
14	 Monica	Hueichia	 Classroom	Assistant	(Pre-KG	B)	 monica.graciela@spanishschool.ae 817 

15	 Laura	Santamaria	 HR	2º	de	Infantil/Kg	1	A	
KG	Coordinator	 laura.santamaria@spanishschool.ae 815 

16	 Diorelis	Dipre	 Classroom	Assistant	(KG	1	A)	 diorelis.dipre@spanishschool.ae 815 
17	 Cristina	Alvarez	 HR	2º	de	Infantil/Kg	1	B	 cristina.alvarez@spanishschool.ae 825 
18	 Katherine	Juanías	 Classroom	Assistant	(KG	1	B)	 katherine.juanias@spanishschool.ae 825 

19	 Dolores	Calatrava	 HR	3º	de	Infantil/Kg	2	A-	
Community	Service	Program	Coordinator	 dolores.calatrava@spanishschool.ae 816 

20	 Claudia	Arana	 Classroom	Assistant	(KG	2	A)	 claudia.arana@spanishschool.ae 816 
21	 Yasmina	Bastida	 HR	3º	de	Infantil/Kg	2	B	 yasmina.bastida@spanishschool.ae 838 
22	 Valeria	Saavedra	 Classroom	Assistant	(KG	2	B)	 valeria.saavedra@spanishschool.ae 838 
23	 Elena	Cuello	 HR	Grade	1	A	 elena.cuello@spanishschool.ae 807 
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24	 Lisbeth	Vargas	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	1A)	 lisbeth.vargas@spanishschool.ae 807 
25	 Beatriz	Martinez	 HR	Grade	1	B	 beatriz.martinez@spanishschool.ae 804 
26	 Noelia	Lorenzo	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	1B)	 noelia.lorenzo@spanishschool.ae 804 
27	 Marcelo	Diaz	 HR	Grade	2	B	/	P.E.	Grades	1-2	 marcelo.diaz@spanishschool.ae 801 
28	 Caridad	Yaisuki	Sanchez	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	2	B)	 caridad@spanishschool.ae 810 

29	 Anna	Díaz-Tarragó	 HR	Grade	2	A	   anna.diaz@spanishschool.ae 821 

30	 Lara	Medin	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	2	A)	 lara.medin@spanishschool.ae 821 

31	 Elisabet	Corcoles	 HR	Grade	3	A	/	
Spanish	Curriculum	Specialist	 elisabet.corcoles@spanishschool.ae 823 

32	 Elena	Gomez	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	3	A)	 elena.gomez@spanishschool.ae 823 
33	 Eva	Fuertes	 HR	Grade	3	B	/	P.E.	Grades	3-4	 eva.fuertes@spanishschool.ae 819 
34	 Astrid	Chacon	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	3	B)	 astrid.chacon@spanishschool.ae 819 
35	 David	Benito	 HR	Grade	4	

Eco-School	Coordinator	
david.benito@spanishschool.ae 826 

36	 Tatiana	Jessika	Hernandez	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	4)	  jessika.hernandez@spanishschool.ae 826 

37	 Maria	Perez	 HR	Grade	5	
Cycle	1-2-	Coordinator	 maria.perez@spanishschool.ae 829 

38	 Daniela	Jimenez	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	5)	 daniela.jimenez@spanishschool.ae 829 

39	 Nicolas	Ferreira	 HR	Grade	6-	P.E.	5-6-7	
Community	Wellness	Program	Coordinator	 nicolas.ferreira@spanishschool.ae 828 

40	 Ana	Pozo	 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	6)	 ana.pozo@spanishschool.ae 828 

41	 Carlos	Fernandez	 HR	1º ESO	/	Grade	7-	Music	4-5-6-7	
Geography	History	Spanish	Teacher	 carlos.fernandez@spanishschool.ae 841 

42	 Cristina	Gomez		 Classroom	Assistant	(Grade	7)	 cristina.gomez@spanishschool.ae 841 

  
 OTHERS	SPECIALISTS-	SECONDARY	  

43	 Lilliam	Dominguez	 Music	and	Arts	Teacher	Cycle	1-2	/	
Cultural	Activities	Coordinator	 lilliam.dominguez@spanishschool.ae 812-813 

44	 Ester	Gracia	 ELE	Teacher	Cycle	1-2	/	
CLIL	Coordinator	 ester.gracia@spanishschool.ae 834 

45	 David	Vilchez	 Steam	Teacher	Cycles	1-2/	
ICT-	Digital	Learning	Coordinator	 david.vilchez@spanishschool.ae 889	

46	 Aloa	Lamarca	 Biology	Grade	7	-Science	Grade	6	
Science	and	LAB	Coordinator	 aloa.lamarca@spanishschool.ae 850	
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47	 Alejandro	Macias	 Visual	Arts	and	Maths	Teacher	Grade	7	

Social	Media	Coordinator	 alejandro.macías@spanishschool.ae 889 

48	 Melisa	Anzelmo	 Substitute	and	Support	in	KG	 melisa.anzelmo@spanishschool.ae  
49	 Francisco	Molina	 Support	Teacher	/	SSL	Cycles	1-2	 francisco.molina@spanishschool.ae  

  
 MOE	CURRICULUM	  

50	 Sajida	Moussa	 Head	of	MOE	Curriculum	
Arabic	Grades	5-6-7	 Head.of.MOE@spanishschool.ae 820	

51	 Carole	Hanania	 Primary	MOE	Subjects	
National	Identity	Program	Coordinator	 carole.hanania@spanishschool.ae 820	

52	 Djamila	Bendoumia	 Primary	MOE	Subjects	(Grades	1	to	4)	 djamila.bendoumia@spanishschool.ae 820	
53	 Hazar	Kashkara	 Primary	MOE	Subjects	(Grades	1	to	4)	 hazar.kashkara@spanishschool.ae 820	

54	 Sarah	Ibrahim	 Primary	Islamic	Studies	(Cycles	1-2)	
Educational	Values	Program	Coordinator	 sarah.ibrahim@spanishschool.ae 820	

55	 Lina	Ahmed	 Primary	MOE	Subjects	Cycle	1-2	 lina.ahmed@spanishschool.ae 820	
56	 Zeina	Hammad	 KG	MOE	Subjects	 zeina.hammad@spanishschool.ae 820	

57	 Shareena	Alsuwaidi	 Library	Assistant	/	
Classroom	Assistant		 shareena.alsuwaidi@spanishschool.ae 	

58	 Sara	Alqubaisi	 Classroom	Assistant	 sara.alqubaisi@spanishschool.ae 	
  
 ENGLISH	DEPARTMENT	  

59	 Yvette	Flippen	 Head	of	English	
English	Grades	6-7	 Head.of.ESL@spanishschool.ae 839-809	

60	 Miranda	Mali	 English	Teacher-	KG	 miranda.mali@spanishschool.ae 839-809	
61	 Amanda	Roca	 English	Teacher-	Grades	1-2	 amanda.roca@spanishschool.ae 839-809	
62	 Alma	Imamovic	 English	Teacher-	Grades	3-4-5	 alma.imamovic@spanishschool.ae 839-809	

  
 INCLUSION	AND	GUIDANCE	DEPARTMENT	  
63	 Veronica	Montoro	 Head	of	Inclusion	 head.of.inclusion@spanishschool.ae 855-835 
64	 Flora	Seoane	 Social	Worker	and	CU	Guidance	Counselor	 flora.seoane@spanishschool.ae 855-835 
65	 Alba	Mateo	 Social	Worker	 alba.godall@spanishschool.ae 855-835 
66	 Diana	Rodríguez	 SEN	Teacher	–	KG	Cycle	 eisa.diaz@spanishschool.ae 855-835 
67	 Eisa	Diaz	Diana	 SEN	Teacher	–	Cycle	1	 diana.rodriguez@spanishschool.ae 855-835 
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68	 Santiago	Camazón	 SEN	Teacher	Cycle	3	

Speech	Therapy	Specialist	 santiago.camazon@spanishschool.ae 855-835 

  
 ADMIN	AND	OPERATIONS	  
69	 Andrea	Hernandez	y	

Alejandra	
HR	&	Operations	Manager	 hr@spanishschoool.ae 811 

70	 Julia	Abad	 School	Admissions	&	Events	Coordinator	 admissions@spanishschool.ae 822 
71	 Angela	Biomorgi	 Receptionist	 reception@spanishschool.ae 888 
72	 Mahmoud	Hemdan	 General	Accountant	 accounting@spanishschool.ae 866 
73	 Yamen	El	Mosa	 PRO	 pro@spanishschool.ae 833 
74	 Hikmat	Isak	 IT	Engineer	 it@spanishschool.ae 889 
75	 Phoebe	Sann	 Operations	Officer	and	Procurement	 ops.officer@spanishschool.ae 851 
76	 Clarrisa	Punzalan	 Health	and	Safety	Officer	 health.safety@spanishschool.ae 851 
77	 Norlyn	May	Aycocho	 SLC	Receptionist/	HR	Assistant	 slc.reception@spanishschool.ae 870 
78	 Alejandra	Maltos	 HR	Coordinator	and	Academic	Logistics	 hr.coordinator@spanishschool.ae 811 
79	 Teresa	Cruz	 Resources	Assistant	 resources@spanishschool.ae 831 
80	 Reshma	Baby	 School	Nurse	 nurse@spanishschool.ae 880 
81	 Haidee	Tagle	 Housekeeping	Team	Supervisor	 housekeeping@spanishschool.ae 840 
82	 Ganesh	Palanivelu	 Facilities	Manager	 facilities@spanishschool.ae 877 
83	 Nicholas	Naninja	 Security	Supervisor	 security@spanishschool.ae 818 

  
 SPANISH	LANGUAGE	CENTER	  
84	 Mayo	Cid	 SLC	Coordinator	 slc.coordinator@spanishschool.ae 870 
85	 Sonia	Masip	 SLC	Teacher	 sonia.masip@spanishschool.ae 870 
86	 Norlyn	May	Aycocho	Norl	 SLC	Receptionist/	HR	Assistant	 slc.reception@spanishschool.ae 870 
87	 Carolina	Restrepo	 SLC	Teacher	 carolina.restrepo@spanishschool.ae 870 

  
 INDIVIDUAL	LEARNING	ASSISTANTS	

88	 Claudia	Bustos	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	1A)	 claudia.bustos@spanishschool.ae  
89	 Warda	Guiamal	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	1B)	 warda.guiamal@spanishschool.ae  
90	 Yudhit	Rojas	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	2A)	 yudhit.rojas@spanishschool.ae  
91	 Maria	Rosario	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	3A)	 maria.rosario@spanishschool.ae  
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92	 Erika	Daza	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	4)	 erika.daza@spanishschool.ae  
93	 Heidy	Romero	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	3B)	 heidy.romero@spanishschool.ae  
94	 Camila	Ramirez	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	6)	 camila.ramirez@spanishschool.ae  
95	 Argel	García	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	3B)	 argel.garcia@spanishschool.ae  
96	 Carolina	Alvarez	 Individual	Assistant	(Grade	6)	 carolina.alvarez@spanishschool.ae  
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